
2020 Maji (Water) Week Registration Portal 

The 2020 Maji Week celebrations will be marked by three integrated events i.e 

(i) The Maji (Water) Week Scientific Conference to be held 17-18 March 2020 

(ii) The Joint Water Sector Review to be held on 19th March 2020 and (iii) The 

EWURA Days to be held 20-21 March 2020. The three events will be held at the 

Julius Nyerere International Convention Centre in Dar es Salaam - Tanzania. 

Participants of ALL the three events including EXHIBITORS are required to 

register through this online portal. There will be NO REGISTRATION at the 

Venue during Maji Week Celebrations. Registration closes on 14th February 

2020. For more information on the registration process please contact any of 

the following: 

Dr. Victor Kongo (victor.kongo@gwpsaf.org) 

Eng. Dorisia Mulashani (dorisia.mulashani@maji.go.tz) 

Eng. Obadia Kibona (obadia.kibona@maji.go.tz) 

Dr. Elikana Kalumanga (ekalumanga@yahoo.com ) 

Eng. Titus Safari (safari@ewura.go.tz) 

Eng. Lyidia Joseph (lyidia.joseph@maji.go.tz) 
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